
1 Щербак Ігнат 13.05.1999 Харківська
2 Бровчук Вадим 25.05.2000 Хмельницька
3 Муратов Олександр 19.03.2001 Волинська
4 Кальмус Олександр 07.09.1998 Одеська
5 Хома Ярослав 23.02.2001 Тернопільська
6 Смиковський Лев 10.10.2001 м. Київ
7 Жоха Ярослав 09.04.1998 Сумська
8 Мамбетов Аллан 02.11.2001 Черкаська
9 Таран Владислав 04.06.2000 Дніпропетровська

1 Кравчук Сергій 24.06.1999 Вінницька
2 Зуб Юрій 26.05.2001 Львівська
3 Жовтюк Антон 28.08.2001 Вінницька
4 Гарап Валерій 28.01.2000 Дніпропетровська

5 Смілка Василь 10.01.2000 Львівська
6 Даниленко Дмитро 24.06.1999 Вінницька
7 Костишен Дмитро 06.08.1997 Вінницька
8 Загребельний Антон 09.05.2000 Вінницька
9 Пісаревський Ростислав 07.09.2000 Черкаська

1 Ханчевський Ярослав 17.04.1998 м. Київ
2 Остапчук Назар 15.04.1999 Волинська
3 Амельченя Ігор 03.03.1998 Полтавська
4 Білоус Іван 18.11.2001 Полтавська
5 Бизу Борислав 07.09.1997 Одеська
6 Кряж Дмитро 26.02.1999 Запорізька
7 Шкарнега Андрій 06.04.1998 Рівненська
8 Славінський Евген 11.12.2001 Одеська
9 Євдокимов Олексій 22.08.2000 Хмельницька

1 Озимок Дмитро 27.03.2000 Львівська
2 Чабан Богдан 25.03.1998 Волинська
3 Свиридюк Віктор 23.01.1997 Волинська
4 Мазовський Тарас 06.03.1998 Львівська
5 Яцюк Олександр 16.11.2000 Волинська

Категорія: K1(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ-В 

Заїзд : 196, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:00:00

Категорія: K1(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ-А

Заїзд : 197, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:05:00

Категорія: C-1(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ- В

Заїзд : 198, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:10:00

Категорія: C-1(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ-А

Заїзд : 199, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:15:00



6 Нагорний Сергій 22.06.1998 Львівська
7 Харечко Данило 17.10.1998 Одеська
8 Філатов Денис 02.08.1998 Полтавська
9 Борсук Павло 03.09.2001 Волинська

1 Шпиченко Олександра 19.11.1998 Херсонська
2 Рибак Діана 11.08.2001 Миколаївська
3 Кушнірук Ілона 10.08.2001 Львівська
4 Кукліновська Людмила 04.01.1998 Полтавська
5 Пінчук Діана 01.08.1999 Житомирська
6 Андрухів Іванна 08.07.2000 Львівська
7 Юрійчук Юлія 12.12.1999 Київська
8 Скворцова Олена 26.06.1998 Херсонська
9 Воскресенська Аліна 12.10.2001 м. Київ

1 Трощак Дарья 21.02.2001 Полтавська
2 Бабак Людмила 01.04.1997 Запорізька
3 Путніна Юліана 25.03.2001 Житомирська
4 Циганкова Олена 23.01.1999 Рівненська
5 Четверікова Анастасія 13.04.1998 Житомирська
6 Крикун Ольга 21.03.2000 Івано-Франківська
7 Терета Валерія 09.09.2000 Львівська
8 Ібадова Севіля 15.09.1999 Полтавська
9 Гончарова Марія 21.10.2000 Харківська

1 Гірник Вільям 01.06.2002 м. Київ
2 Сіроштан Михайло 08.04.2004 м. Київ
3 Ногач Андрій 14.12.2002 Львівська
4 Дереза Антон 14.04.2002 Дніпропетровська
5 Хаян Михайло 11.11.2003 Чернівецька
6 Придачин Сергій 01.04.2003 Херсонська
7 Стасенко Семен 01.01.2002 Дніпропетровська
8 Чабан Павло 10.09.2004 Вінницька
9 Нагайський Микита 20.06.2002 Вінницька

Категорія: K1(жіночий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 200, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:20:00

Категорія: C-1(жіночий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 201, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:25:00

Категорія: K1(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ -В

Заїзд : 202, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:30:00

Категорія: K1(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ -А



1 Пісаревський Олексій 27.07.2002 Черкаська
2 Бутов Іван 11.09.2002 Миколаївська
3 Перепеличний Владислав 10.06.2003 Дніпропетровська
4 Бугайов Дмитро 09.11.2003 Київська
5 Платаш Даніїл 02.03.2003 Київська
6 Олійник Максим 20.11.2002 Полтавська
7 Мамченко Олексій 25.03.2003 Херсонська
8 Селезньов Георгій 16.11.2003 Вінницька
9 Куценко Данило 23.03.2004 Дніпропетровська

1 Мельник Артем 20.11.2003 Хмельницька
2 Савлук Павло 18.05.2002 Черкаська
3 Шутяк Юрій 12.04.2003 Львівська
4 Голюк Дмитро 02.03.2003 Полтавська
5 Кузик Тарас 18.01.2003 Полтавська
6 Спільний Євгеній 05.04.2002 Херсонська
7 Чумаченко Дмитро 14.10.2002 Дніпропетровська
8 Шворак Анатолій 22.02.2003 Волинська
9 Антропов Данило 28.02.2004 Полтавська

1 Євдокимова Марія 06.02.2002 Хмельницька
2 Сисоєва Валентина 23.02.2002 Миколаївська
3 Коротаєва Аліса 29.05.2004 Львівська
4 Григор’єва Олена 04.03.2004 Миколаївська
5 Саражина Єлізавета 22.03.2002 Запорізька
6 Жигайло Сніжана 29.01.2003 Черкаська
7 Нурова Поліна 16.06.2004 Дніпропетровська
8 Токар Тетяна 18.06.2003 Київська
9 Байдачна Анастасія 30.03.2003 м. Київ

1 Дячок Софія 21.05.2003 Хмельницька
2 Поцюрко Софія 09.09.2005 Львівська
3 Демчина Ольга 12.07.2002 Волинська
4 Мунтян Вікторія 16.01.2003 Полтавська
5 Зав'ялова Дар'я 01.10.2002 м. Київ

Заїзд : 203, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:35:00

Категорія: C-1(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 204, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:40:00

Категорія: K1(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ -В

Заїзд : 205, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:45:00

Категорія: K1(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ -А

Заїзд : 206, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:50:00



6 Дяченко Іванна 03.12.2003 Тернопільська
7 Юркевич Анастасія 19.06.2002 Київська
8 Малиновська Анастасія 01.01.2002 Херсонська
9 Григорьева Вероніка 14.08.2003 Дніпропетровська

1 Зозуля Тетяна 03.01.2003 Хмельницька
2 Калініченко Вікторія 29.10.2004 Київська
3 Романчук Ксенія 25.07.2004 м. Київ
4 Федорів Ірина 01.05.2005 Івано-Франківська
5 Калитюк Василина 23.03.2003 Волинська
6 Безнюк Катерина 09.03.2003 Рівненська
7 Шаманська Марія 29.07.2002 Черкаська
8 Тишкевич Ксенія 24.12.2002 Дніпропетровська
9 Зінченко Маргарита 14.10.2003 Харківська

Кривошия Назар 17.01.1999 Хмельницька
Навойтко Віталій 06.08.1999 Хмельницька
Булавський Роман 10.08.2000 Рівненська
Жовтюк Антон 28.08.2001 Вінницька
Беспалько Дмитро 08.09.1998 Миколаївська
Брезіцький Віталій 08.12.1999 Львівська
Бистревський Віталій 31.05.2000 Дніпропетровська
Смілка Василь 10.01.2000 Львівська
Зуб Юрій 26.05.2001 Львівська
Кузьмін Даніїл 07.07.1997 Київська
Зайцев Олександр 11.06.1999 Херсонська
Іванов Іван 09.07.1999 Дніпропетровська
Загребельний Антон 09.05.2000 Вінницька
Кальмус Олександр 07.09.1998 Одеська
Лаврів Богдан 22.07.2001 Львівська
Очкур Микола 25.04.1999 Одеська
Мамбетов Аллан 02.11.2001 Черкаська
Савлук Владислав 18.05.2001 Черкаська

Ляховський Станіслав 28.11.2000 Вінницька
Скрипник Ярослав 31.07.2000 Львівська

Категорія: C-1(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 207, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 08:55:00

Категорія: K2(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 208, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:00:00
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4

5

6

7

8

9

Категорія: C2(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 209, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:05:00

1



Білоус Іван 18.11.2001 Полтавська
Деревинський Дмитро 22.03.2001 Миколаївська
Дігтяр Владислав 01.08.1999 Полтавська
Остапчук Назар 15.04.1999 Волинська
Кисіль Антон 03.06.1999 Волинська
Чабан Богдан 25.03.1998 Волинська
Гузь Андрій 13.12.2001 Волинська
Перевознюк Едуард 14.06.2001 Волинська
Бизу Борислав 07.09.1997 Одеська
Шаргородський Ілля 12.09.2000 Одеська
Нагорний Сергій 22.06.1998 Львівська
Шкарнега Андрій 06.04.1998 Рівненська
Свиридюк Віктор 23.01.1997 Волинська
Яцюк Олександр 16.11.2000 Волинська

Жеплінська Марта 09.07.2001 Львівська
Степаненкова Тетяна 09.07.2001 Львівська
Андрухів Іванна 08.07.2000 Львівська
Рибак Діана 11.08.2001 Миколаївська
Крамаренко Олександра 14.11.2000 Миколаївська
Якименко Валерія 14.03.2001 Миколаївська
Воскресенська Аліна 12.10.2001 м. Київ
Чиж Аліна 09.07.2001 Полтавська
Квашук Вікторія 08.12.2001 Житомирська
Пінчук Діана 01.08.1999 Житомирська
Надкринична Ірина 27.03.2001 Черкаська
Пархоменко Тетяна 16.10.2001 Черкаська
Кукліновська Людмила 04.01.1998 Миколаївська
Танько Діана 27.08.1997 Полтавська

Ємельянова Анастасія 06.11.1998 Волинська
Копайгора Анастасія 26.12.2001 Херсонська
Гончарова Марія 21.10.2000 Харківська
Грабовець Ілона 25.01.2000 Волинська
Крикун Ольга 21.03.2000 Івано-Франківська
Терета Валерія 09.09.2000 Львівська
Пошибайло Катерина 25.10.2000 Полтавська
Трощак Дарья 21.02.2001 Полтавська
Путніна Юліана 25.03.2001 Житомирська
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Категорія: K2(жіночий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 210, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:10:00
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Категорія: C2(жіночий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 211, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:15:00

1

2

3

4

5



Циганкова Олена 23.01.1999 Рівненська
Бобришева Валерія 02.09.2000 Харківська
Ромащенко Марія 06.07.2000 Харківська

Нагайський Микита 20.06.2002 Вінницька
Чабан Павло 10.09.2004 Вінницька
Бедзай Ілля 23.09.2002 Вінницька
Медведев Артем 29.10.2002 Миколаївська
Малахов Данило 22.07.2002 Запорізька
Стародубцев Валерій 14.06.2003 м. Київ
Ніколайчук Віталій 29.05.2003 Кіровоградська
Сіроштан Михайло 08.04.2004 м. Київ
Ногач Андрій 14.12.2002 Львівська
Флорчук Костянтин 29.11.2002 Хмельницька
Баран Сергій 31.07.2003 Тернопільська
Білоус Андрій 03.12.2003 Тернопільська
Дацишин Назар 11.02.2004 Львівська
Літинець Максим 31.05.2004 Львівська
Сироватко Віктор 27.04.2003 Вінницька
Хаян Михайло 23.10.2003 Чернівецька
Бірюк Микола 19.12.2002 Сумська
Гашкодьор Єгор 03.09.2003 Сумська

Жилка Максим 22.07.2003 Львівська
Петрістий Андрій 08.12.2003 Львівська
Муха Микола 17.12.2003 Рівненська
Раш Назар 26.12.2002 Рівненська
Шворак Анатолій 22.02.2003 Волинська
Яковлєв Сергій 07.01.2002 Волинська
Рудюк Назар 16.06.2003 Рівненська
Савчук Тарас 25.02.2003 Рівненська
Патер Олег 07.01.2003 Львівська
Река Марян 02.07.2003 Львівська
Дударчук Олег 16.08.2003 Волинська
Лопухович Богдан 24.10.2002 Волинська
Антонов Максим 12.09.2002 Полтавська
Божко Владислав 17.05.2003 Полтавська
Горбунов Дмитро 14.12.2004 Харківська
Матвєєв Володимир 13.08.2002 Харківська

5

6

Категорія: K2(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 212, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:20:00
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Категорія: C2(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 213, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:25:00

1
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Крикун Андрій 14.03.2002 Івано-Франківська
Тесля Михайло 12.04.2004 Полтавська

Біла Анна 20.05.2002 Херсонська
Жук Марина 15.03.2002 Херсонська
Зварич Дарія 02.08.2002 м. Київ
Саражина Єлізавета 22.03.2002 Запорізька
Василів Ольга 19.03.2004 Львівська
Поцюрко Софія 09.09.2005 Львівська
Молчанова Вероніка 21.01.2003 Дніпропетровська
Мороз Вікторія 16.01.2003 Полтавська
Костинська Карина 21.07.2003 м. Київ
Царенко Поліна 09.03.2003 м. Київ
Зав'ялова Дар'я 01.10.2002 м. Київ
Мостовенко Анастасія 19.01.2003 м. Київ
Кіндзера Юлія 22.07.2003 Львівська
Кметь Марія-Анна 26.03.2002 Львівська
Королевич Юліанна 09.04.2003 Одеська
Маланчій Тетяна 23.01.2003 Хмельницька
Ігнат"єва Анастасія 12.03.2003 Черкаська
Фещенко Злата 19.07.2002 Черкаська

Калитюк Василина 23.03.2003 Волинська
Шарова Валерія 14.11.2002 Черкаська
Шаманська Марія 29.07.2002 Черкаська
Шляховська Ольга 21.11.2002 Кіровоградська
Мацько Карина 07.03.2003 Харківська
Шумарова Єва 01.12.2003 Харківська
Паламарчук Аміна 03.03.2002 Херсонська
Половенко Анастасія 25.08.2002 Херсонська
Козинець Катерина 01.12.2004 Дніпропетровська
Толошняк Анна 01.01.2002 Дніпропетровська
Мунтян Ірина 02.06.2002 Дніпропетровська
Патретна Юлія 19.12.2002 Дніпропетровська
Безнюк Катерина 09.03.2003 Рівненська
Трофімова Ілона 17.11.2003 Черкаська
Осіпчук Христина 28.03.2004 Львівська
Смиловенко Тетяна 23.04.2004 Житомирська

9

Категорія: K2(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 214, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:30:00
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Категорія: C2(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 215, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:35:00
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Категорія: К4(чоловічий 19-23лет)



Бровчук Вадим 25.05.2000 Хмельницька
Кривошия Назар 17.01.1999 Хмельницька
Мельник Микола 06.03.2001 Хмельницька
Навойтко Віталій 06.08.1999 Хмельницька
Беляшенко Ярослав 16.11.2000 Полтавська
Поліщук Володимир 16.10.1999 м. Київ
Редько Максим 19.05.2000 м. Київ
Смиковський Лев 10.10.2001 м. Київ
Гарап Валерій 28.01.2000 Дніпропетровська
Зайцев Олександр 11.06.1999 Херсонська
Іванов Іван 09.07.1999 Дніпропетровська
Сопронюк Вадим 16.04.1997 Дніпропетровська
Бистревський Віталій 31.05.2000 Дніпропетровська
Брезіцький Віталій 08.12.1999 Львівська
Мручковський Микола 19.12.2001 Львівська
Смілка Василь 10.01.2000 Львівська
Булавський Роман 10.08.2000 Рівненська
Даниленко Дмитро 24.06.1999 Вінницька
Жовтюк Антон 28.08.2001 Вінницька
Костишен Дмитро 06.08.1997 Вінницька
Любчич В`ячеслав 15.04.1999 Херсонська
Тарасюк Владислав 27.01.1998 Рівненська
Теленков Максим 13.03.2001 Житомирська
Чедрик Василь 26.08.1999 Львівська
Галкін Юрій 24.02.1997 Одеська
Зарубін Олександр 18.04.2001 Херсонська
Кальмус Олександр 07.09.1998 Одеська
Очкур Микола 25.04.1999 Одеська
Беспалько Дмитро 08.09.1998 Миколаївська
Глушко Андрій 21.06.2000 Львівська
Гончар Олександр 23.09.1999 Миколаївська
Хома Ярослав 23.02.2001 Тернопільська
Лаврів Богдан 22.07.2001 Львівська
Муратов Олександр 19.03.2001 Волинська
Павловський Артур 08.03.2001 Вінницька
Сіренко Олександр 02.09.2001 Вінницька

Бизу Борислав 07.09.1997 Одеська
Карпенко Сергій 05.12.2000 Одеська

Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ
Заїзд : 216, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:40:00
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Категорія: C4(чоловічий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 217, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:45:00

1



Харечко Данило 17.10.1998 Одеська
Шаргородський Ілля 12.09.2000 Одеська
Білоус Іван 18.11.2001 Полтавська
Деревинський Дмитро 22.03.2001 Миколаївська
Купріянов Ян 31.07.2001 Полтавська
Шпак Дмитро 11.10.1997 Полтавська
Нагорний Сергій 22.06.1998 Львівська
Свиридюк Віктор 23.01.1997 Волинська
Шкарнега Андрій 06.04.1998 Рівненська
Яцюк Олександр 16.11.2000 Волинська
Костра Станіслав 14.10.2000 Львівська
Ляховський Станіслав 28.11.2000 Вінницька
Перевознюк Едуард 14.06.2001 Волинська
Скрипник Ярослав 31.07.2000 Львівська
Борсук Павло 03.09.2001 Волинська
Дігтяр Владислав 01.08.1999 Полтавська
Кисіль Антон 03.06.1999 Волинська
Філатов Денис 02.08.1999 Дніпропетровська
Васін Борис 18.03.2001 Миколаївська
Волошин Микита 02.07.2000 Миколаївська
Єжгуров Роман 15.09.1999 Миколаївська
Худяков Іван 13.11.1999 Миколаївська
Озимок Дмитро 27.03.2000 Львівська
Остапчук Назар 15.04.1999 Волинська
Семенюк Павло 09.07.2000 Волинська
Чабан Богдан 25.03.1998 Волинська
Адамовський Костянтин 08.12.2001 Хмельницька
Блонський Олександ 01.04.2001 Хмельницька
Євдокимов Олексій 22.08.2000 Хмельницька
Ханчевський Ярослав 17.04.1998 м. Київ

Дубовая Ірина 19.05.1997 Миколаївська
Крамаренко Олександра 14.11.2000 Миколаївська
Новікова Світлана 06.02.1997 Миколаївська
Якименко Валерія 14.03.2001 Миколаївська
Кукліновська Людмила 04.01.1998 Миколаївська
Кушнірук Ілона 10.08.2001 Львівська
Танько Діана 27.08.1997 Полтавська
Юрійчук Юлія 12.12.1999 Київська
Жеплінська Марта 09.07.2001 Львівська
Клюєва Ірина 01.11.1998 Одеська
Михальська Зоряна 28.05.1999 Львівська
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Категорія: К4(жіночий 19-23лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 218, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:50:00
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Степаненкова Тетяна 09.07.2001 Львівська
Андрухів Іванна 08.07.2000 Львівська
Бураго Ольга 13.01.1999 Херсонська
Пінчук Діана 01.08.1999 Житомирська
Рибак Діана 11.08.2001 Миколаївська

Гончаров Михайло 19.02.2003 Харківська
Гришин Назар 23.09.2003 Кіровоградська
Ткаченко Леонід 20.08.2003 Харківська
Черненко Денис 21.11.2002 Харківська
Нагайський Микита 20.06.2002 Вінницька
Рохмістров Микита 25.05.2003 Чернівецька
Хаян Михайло 23.10.2003 Чернівецька
Чабан Павло 10.09.2004 Вінницька
Гарцев Олександр 08.08.2004 Миколаївська
Колпакчі Нікіта 27.10.2017 Миколаївська
Петросянц Олексій 29.02.2004 Миколаївська
Хижняк Артем 03.03.2003 Миколаївська
Мороз Володимир 23.05.2003 Вінницька
Павлов Владислав 15.06.2003 Вінницька
Селезньов Георгій 16.11.2003 Вінницька
Сироватко Віктор 27.04.2003 Вінницька
Дереза Антон 14.04.2002 Дніпропетровська
Литвин Сергій 16.06.2004 Дніпропетровська
Перепеличний Владислав 10.06.2003 Дніпропетровська
Стасенко Семен 01.01.2002 Дніпропетровська
Буря Микита 04.10.2004 Черкаська
Васільєв Олександр 19.05.2002 Черкаська
Музиченко Микита 29.03.2004 Черкаська
Станкевич Олег 23.03.2002 Черкаська
Засікан Назар 04.09.2003 Хмельницька
Лозинський Назар 23.12.2002 Хмельницька
Прохорович Антон 16.07.2003 Хмельницька
Шпуляр Ігор 05.10.2003 Львівська
Бугаєнко Валерій 08.01.2002 м. Київ
Гірник Вільям 01.06.2002 м. Київ
Гладченко Валерій 09.02.2003 м. Київ
Смиковський Ілля 24.12.2003 м. Київ
Овечко Олександр 07.06.2004 Херсонська
Піценко Богдан 08.03.2002 Херсонська
Стратій Даніїл 24.12.2002 Херсонська
Ткачов Максім 24.12.2002 Херсонська
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Категорія: К4(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 219, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 09:55:00
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Литвиненко Тарас 29.11.2003 Полтавська
Подолянець Петро 21.02.2002 Черкаська
Савлук Павло 18.05.2002 Черкаська
Телепенько Ярослав 24.02.2003 Черкаська
Бархатов Сергій 15.11.2004 Вінницька
Оніщук Владислав 10.09.2003 Вінницька
Поліщук Богдан 12.09.2003 Вінницька
Притуляк Владислав 21.01.2002 Вінницька
Андрющенко Кирило 14.08.2003 м. Київ
Антонюк Марко 20.11.2002 м. Київ
Гончаренко Андрій 19.04.2003 м. Київ
Руденко Олександр 06.05.2004 м. Київ
Крикун Андрій 14.03.2002 Івано-Франківська
Пастушенко Ігор 05.08.2002 Харківська
Сорокін Андрій 30.05.2003 Херсонська
Тесля Михайло 12.04.2004 Полтавська
Муха Микола 17.12.2003 Рівненська
Раш Назар 26.12.2002 Рівненська
Рудюк Назар 16.06.2003 Рівненська
Савчук Тарас 25.02.2003 Рівненська
Антропов Данило 28.02.2004 Полтавська
Кузик Тарас 18.01.2003 Полтавська
Миколаєнко Станіслав 10.12.2003 Запорізька
Четвертак Артем 09.08.2002 Запорізька
Дударчук Олег 16.08.2003 Волинська
Лопухович Богдан 24.10.2002 Волинська
Морозюк Богдан 20.02.2002 Волинська
Яковлєв Сергій 07.01.2002 Волинська
Жилка Максим 22.07.2003 Львівська
Ковалишин Роман 30.11.2003 Львівська
Петрістий Андрій 08.12.2003 Львівська
Сновидович Орест 12.04.2002 Львівська
Заборей Ігор 19.02.2002 Миколаївська
Соломічев Дмитро 12.07.2004 Миколаївська
Тістов Кірілл 19.08.2004 Миколаївська
Чернецький Дмитро 21.06.2004 Миколаївська

Ісаева Надія 21.05.2002 м. Київ

Категорія: C4(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 220, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 10:00:00
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Категорія: К4(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 221, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 10:05:00



Ісаєва Віра 21.05.2002 м. Київ
Костинська Карина 21.07.2003 м. Київ
Царенко Поліна 09.03.2003 м. Київ
Василів Ольга 19.03.2004 Львівська
Перевізник Сандра-Марія 02.01.2003 Львівська
Поцюрко Софія 09.09.2005 Львівська
Сівкова Божена 29.12.2002 Львівська
Єрмакова Анастасія 09.11.2002 Миколаївська
Смагіна Анастасія 12.11.2003 Миколаївська
Шепель Владислава 20.03.2002 Миколаївська
Юрченко Дар′я 30.01.2002 Миколаївська
Закшевська Евеліна 23.04.2002 Київська
Клевець Вероніка 04.08.2004 Чернігівська
Протченко Дар'я 25.11.2004 Чернігівська
Старко Дарія 25.03.2004 Волинська
Кіндзера Юлія 22.07.2003 Львівська
Кметь Марія-Анна 26.03.2002 Львівська
Королевич Юліанна 09.04.2003 Одеська
Маланчій Тетяна 23.01.2003 Хмельницька
Зварич Дарія 02.08.2002 м. Київ
Магріані Анастасія 08.09.2004 Хмельницька
Магріані Єлизавета 28.11.2002 Хмельницька
Павлова Анастасія 31.12.2002 м. Київ
Гришакова Ельвіра 27.01.2002 Дніпропетровська
Коротаєва Аліса 29.05.2004 Львівська
Нурова Поліна 16.06.2004 Дніпропетровська
Юркевич Анастасія 19.06.2002 Київська
Євдокимова Марія 06.02.2002 Хмельницька
Липівська Єлизавета 08.10.2003 Полтавська
Молчанова Вероніка 21.01.2003 Дніпропетровська
Мороз Вікторія 16.01.2003 Полтавська
Алексеенко Христина 18.11.2002 Волинська
Байдачна Анастасія 30.03.2003 м. Київ
Зав'ялова Дар'я 01.10.2002 м. Київ
Мостовенко Анастасія 19.01.2003 м. Київ

ДИСТАНЦІЯ 5000 метрів

1 Гладченко Валерій 09.02.2003 м. Київ
2 Владичко Максим 12.08.2003 Волинська
3 Дудченко Макарій 26.07.2004 Миколаївська
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Категорія: K1(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 222, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 10:15:00



4 Скрипник Марк 09.06.2003 Дніпропетровська
5 Литвинчук Олександр 05.12.2003 Волинська
6 Гільмутдінов Ельдар 25.06.2003 Дніпропетровська
7 Бабаєв Ярослав 24.04.2003 Запорізька
8 Шелудько Даніїл 06.11.2002 Херсонська
9 Вічев Валерій 23.07.2002 Миколаївська
10 Насальський Владислав 07.04.2002 Миколаївська
11 Хижняк Артем 03.03.2003 Миколаївська
12 Клопов Іван 07.07.2004 Миколаївська
13 Іванченко Нікіта 15.03.2004 Донецька
14 Ніколайчук Віталій 29.05.2003 Кіровоградська
15 Мартинов Нікіта 15.07.2002 Миколаївська
16 Кухарук Станіслав 03.08.2003 Волинська
17 Кіхтенко Михайло 19.09.2004 Сумська
18 Брезіцький Олександр 22.09.2004 Львівська
19 Мамченко Олексій 25.03.2003 Херсонська
20 Чехмістренко Олександр 10.10.2002 Запорізька

1 Андрющенко Кирило 14.08.2003 м. Київ
2 Заборей Ігор 19.02.2002 Миколаївська
3 Товкач Олександр 23.08.2003 Київська
4 Комягін Олександр 03.01.2013 Херсонська
5 Литвиненко Тарас 29.11.2003 Полтавська
6 Новак Ігор 21.05.2003 Миколаївська
7 Мельник Артем 20.11.2003 Хмельницька
8 Кожухов Микола 10.02.2003 Дніпропетровська
9 Морозюк Богдан 20.02.2002 Волинська
10 Чернецький Дмитро 21.06.2004 Миколаївська
11 Дітяшов Михайло 23.02.2004 Черкаська
12 Змієвський Василь 12.02.2002 Волинська
13 Джалілов Володимир 17.07.2002 Дніпропетровська
14 Партретний Микола 19.12.2002 Дніпропетровська
15 Сорокін Андрій 30.05.2003 Херсонська

1 Біла Анна 20.05.2002 Херсонська
2 Кіндзера Юлія 22.07.2003 Львівська
3 Мостовенко Анастасія 19.01.2003 м. Київ
4 Малиновська Анастасія 01.01.2002 Херсонська
5 Григорьева Вероніка 14.08.2003 Дніпропетровська

Категорія: C-1(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 223, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 10:45:00

Категорія: K1(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 224, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 11:15:00



6 Жигайло Сніжана 29.01.2003 Черкаська
7 Мостова Анастасія 07.11.2003 Сумська
8 Юрченко Дар′я 30.01.2002 Миколаївська
9 Павлова Анастасія 31.12.2002 м. Київ
10 Закшевська Евеліна 23.04.2002 Київська
11 Сисоєва Валентина 23.02.2002 Миколаївська
12 Дяченко Іванна 03.12.2003 Тернопільська
13 Дячок Софія 21.05.2003 Хмельницька
14 Жук Марина 15.03.2002 Херсонська
15 Єрмакова Анастасія 09.11.2002 Миколаївська
16 Гальчун Валерія 12.10.2003 Волинська

Доріжка Призвіще, ім`я спортсмена Дата народження Область

Паламарчук Аміна 03.03.2002 Херсонська
Половенко Анастасія 25.08.2002 Херсонська
Мацько Карина 07.03.2003 Харківська
Шумарова Єва 01.12.2003 Харківська
Дежицька Анастасія 25.11.2004 Хмельницька
Зозуля Тетяна 03.01.2003 Хмельницька

Доріжка Призвіще, ім`я спортсмена Дата народження Область

1 Шляховська Ольга 21.11.2002 Кіровоградська
2 Шарова Валерія Черкаська
3 Ткачук Євгенія 08.05.2003 Волинська

Доріжка Призвіще, ім`я спортсмена Дата народження Область

Лозинський Назар 23.12.2002 Хмельницька
Флорчук Костянтин 29.11.2002 Хмельницька
Мороз Володимир 23.05.2003 Вінницька
Павлов Владислав 15.06.2003 Вінницька
Васільєв Олександр 19.05.2002 Черкаська
Станкевич Олег 23.03.2002 Черкаська
Кохан Вадім 17.06.2004 Херсонська
Шелудько Даніїл 06.11.2002 Херсонська

Категорія: C2(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 225, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 11:45:00
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Категорія: C-1(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 226, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 11:47:00

Категорія: K2(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ
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Баран Сергій 31.07.2003 Тернопільська
Білоус Андрій 03.12.2003 Тернопільська
Лебідь Михайло 09.09.2002 Сумська
Мостовий Матвій 07.11.2003 Сумська
Бруханський Микита 15.08.2003 Рівненська
Сергієнко Максим 11.08.2001 Вінницька
Гончаров Михайло 19.02.2003 Харківська
Ткаченко Леонід 20.08.2003 Харківська
Лазарєв Володимир 20.01.2002 Запорізька
Малахов Данило 22.07.2002 Запорізька
Єгоров Андрій 04.08.2004 Запорізька
Тимошенко Микита 10.12.2004 Запорізька
Цапро Дмитро 11.07.2003 Київська
Шинкаренко Назар 27.11.2003 Київська
Мудрик Максим 16.11.2004 Львівська
Чухонкін Данило 04.10.2004 Львівська
Бугаєнко Валерій 08.01.2002 м. Київ
Чухлеб Ілля 02.08.2002 м. Київ
Буря Микита 04.10.2004 Черкаська
Сіленок Олег 16.10.2003 Черкаська

Доріжка Призвіще, ім`я спортсмена Дата народження Область

Подолянець Петро 21.02.2002 Черкаська
Українець Роман 18.07.2002 Черкаська
Антонов Максим 12.09.2002 Полтавська
Божко Владислав 17.05.2003 Полтавська
Жилка Максим 22.07.2003 Львівська
Петрістий Андрій 08.12.2003 Львівська
Власов Владислав 10.02.2004 Черкаська
Телепенько Ярослав 24.02.2003 Черкаська
Віторт Вадим 11.06.2004 Харківська
Пастушенко Ігор 05.08.2002 Харківська
Мармулінський Руслан 21.09.2003 Вінницька
Назаренко Михайло 17.10.2003 Черкаська
Змієвський Василь 12.02.2002 Волинська
Лопухович Богдан 24.10.2002 Волинська
Красинський Кирило 07.02.2002 Херсонська
Мацаєнко Антон 06.10.2002 м. Київ

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Категорія: C2(чоловічий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ

Заїзд : 228, Дата/время : 07.08.2020 12:45:00
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Категорія: K2(жіночий 16-18лет)
Етап змагання: ФІНАЛ
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Доріжка Призвіще, ім`я спортсмена Дата народження Область

Горбатенко Євгенія 06.01.2004 Київська
Токар Тетяна 18.06.2003 Київська
Перевізник Сандра-Марія 02.01.2003 Львівська
Сівкова Божена 29.12.2002 Львівська
Ігнат"єва Анастасія 12.03.2003 Черкаська
Фещенко Злата 19.07.2002 Черкаська
Мельник Каріна 30.11.2004 Київська

Попелюк-Кадейкіна Іванна 15.09.2004 м. Київ

Ісаева Надія 21.05.2002 м. Київ
Ісаєва Віра 21.05.2002 м. Київ
Магріані Єлизавета 28.11.2002 Хмельницька
Маланчій Тетяна 23.01.2003 Хмельницька
Клевець Вероніка 04.08.2004 Чернігівська
Протченко Дар'я 25.11.2004 Чернігівська
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